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MV MAESTRO

Main Characteristics and Capacities

BUILT:

FLAG:

HOMEPORT:

IMO NO:

CALL SIGN:

P AND I:

CLASSIFICATION:

DWCC SUMMER:

DWCC WINTER:

GT:

NT:

GRAIN/BALE:

Phone number: +3769419671 |

LTD

2004 Holland
Antigua & Barbuda
St. John's
9214006
V2QSs9

North of England
RINA

2900

2850

2080

1168

151000 cbft

Email: maestro@baltnautic.lt

LOA:

BEAM:

AIRDRAFT IN BALLAST:

MAX DRAFT, SSW:

DRAFT IN BALLAST:

HO/HA:

DIMS. CARGO HOLD:

DIMS. HATCH:

BULKHEADS:

GRAIN FITTED:

MAIN ENGINE:

BOW THRUSTERS:

SERVICE SPEED:

CONSUMPTION:

88,95 m
12,40 m
11,00 m
4,34 m
3,0m
1/1

62,40 x 10,24 x 6,75 m

62,40 x 10,24 m

2 movable

Yes

Wartsile 8L.20, 1320 Kw

Yes
10 knots

4500 1/ 24 Hrs.
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